
SNo Date Speaker Affiliation Speaker's Email Topic Venue Time Coordinator

1 Feb 21, 2014 Abhay Phansikar Corporate Strategy & Technology Consultant aphansikar@gmail.com Introduction to Embedded Systems and Opportunities St John's College of Engineering & Technology, Palghar 11:30 - 13:00 Mr. Sundararajan

2 Jun 12, 2014 Abhay Phansikar Corporate Strategy & Technology Consultant aphansikar@gmail.com Software Product Development using Agile Methodology Millenium Business Park, Mahape 12:00 - 13:30 Mr. Mukund Sathe

3 Aug 08, 2014 Abhay Phansikar Corporate Strategy & Technology Consultant aphansikar@gmail.com RFID and RFID implementations in Industry K.J.Somaiya College, Mumbai 16:00 - 17:30 Dr. B.R.Prabhu

4 Aug 09, 2014 Jaydeep A. Gore BARC, Mumbai jagore@mailhost.tifr.res.in Recent trends in FPGAs and VLSI TIFR, Mumbai 14:00 - 16:00 B.Satyanarayana (bsn@tifr.res.in, 9987537702)

5 Sep 20, 2014 Santosh Chapaneri SFIT, Mumbai santoshchapaneri@gmail.com Image and Video Quality Assessment SFIT, Mumbai 14:00 - 16:00 Joanne Gomes (gomes_joanne@yahoo.com, 9833409169)

6 Sep 27, 2014 Quentin Desouza Quantum Designs quentin@quentind.com Programming and applications of Robotics MPSTME, Mumbai 16:00 - 18:00 Saurav Verma (sauravtheleo@gmail.com, 9920477884)

7 Oct 11, 2014 Ganesh D. Bhokare Apical Limited ganesh.bhokare@gmail.com Advanced Developments and State of the art Technologies and Research in Signal Processing Vidyalankar Institute of Technology, Mumbai 11:00 - 13:00 Anjali Deshpande (anjali.deshpande.dr@ieee.org)

8 Oct 11, 2014 Anthony Lobo Advisor CSR, TCS anthony.lobo@tcs.com Technology and its implications - Social and other CDAC, Juhu 11:00 - 13:00 Dr. Saquib Zia (Contact: 09821433364)

9 Dec 28, 2014 Hitesh Mehta Eagle Photonics Pvt. Ltd. hitesh@eaglephotonics.com "Fiber to the Home" technology TIFR, Mumbai 14:00 - 16:00 B.Satyanarayana (bsn@tifr.res.in, 9987537702)

10 Jan 31, 2015 Varsha Turkar VIT, Mumbai varsha.turkar@vit.edu.in Satellite Image Processing (Microwave remote Sensing) VIT, Mumbai 14:00 - 16:00 Geeta Narayanan <geetha.narayanan@vit.edu.in>

11 Feb 14, 2015 Hitesh Mehta Eagle Photonics Pvt. Ltd. hitesh@eaglephotonics.com "Fiber to the Home" technology Fr. Agnel, Vashi 09:30 - 11:00 Dr. Milind Shah <milind05in@yahoo.co.in>

12 Feb 14, 2015 Nitin S. Kale NanoSniff Technologies nitinskale@nanosniff.com Nanotechnology and cantilever based sensors Fr. Agnel, Vashi 11:30 - 13:00 Dr. Milind Shah <milind05in@yahoo.co.in>

13 Feb 18, 2015 Abhay Phansikar Corporate Strategy & Technology Consultant aphansikar@gmail.com Solution engineering using embedded technologies MIT, Pune 14:00 - 16:00 Prabha Kasliwal <prabha.kasliwal@gmail.com>

14 Feb 18, 2015 Joanne Gomes SFIT, Mumbai gomes_joanne@yahoo.com Rasberry Pi MIT, Pune 11:00 - 13:00 Prabha Kasliwal <prabha.kasliwal@gmail.com>

15 Feb 21, 2015 B.Satyanarayana TIFR, Mumbai bsn@tifr.res.in Analog and Digital Signal Processing SIT, Lonavala 10:00 - 12:00 Dnyaneshwar Mantri <dsmantri@gmail.com>

16 Feb 21, 2015 Saurabh Mehta VIT, Mumbai saurabh.mehta@vit.edu.in Wireless Networks and Advance Wireless Technologies SIT, Lonavala 14:00 - 16:00 Dnyaneshwar Mantri <dsmantri@gmail.com>

17 Mar 2, 2015 Quentin Desouza Quantum Designs quentin@quentind.com Programming and applications of Robotics DBIT, Kurla 11:00 - 13:00 Gejo George <gejo84@gmail.com>

18 Mar 2, 2015 Joanne Gomes SFIT, Mumbai gomes_joanne@yahoo.com Rasberry Pi DBIT, Kurla 14:00 - 16:00 Gejo George <gejo84@gmail.com>

19 Mar 13, 2015 Vinit Kotak SACE, Mumbai vinit_kotak@ieee.org Communication & Electronics SITRC, Nashik 11:15am gayatri.phade@sitrc.org

20 Mar 13, 2015 Mukund Sathe Core Technologies Ltd. mukund.sathe@core-edutech.com Project Managements in Engineering Sapat, Nashik 11am spagnihotri@rediffmail.com

21 Mar 13, 2015 Sanjay Pawar SNDT, Mumbai drsanjayspawar@gmail.com Trends that tell Where Communication Technologies are Headed in Future MET, Nashik 11am shindekalindi@gmail.com

22 Mar 13, 2015 Abhay Phansikar Corporate Strategy & Technology Consultant aphansikar@gmail.com Solutions using Embedded Systems Sapkal, Nashik 11am vjg.eltx@gmail.com

23 Mar 13, 2015 Vinit Kotak SACE, Mumbai vinit_kotak@ieee.org Communication & Electronics NDMVP, Nashik 2:45pm vijaybirari@yahoo.com

24 Mar 13, 2015 Abhay Phansikar Corporate Strategy & Technology Consultant aphansikar@gmail.com Solutions using Embedded Systems SITRC, Nashik 2:30pm gayatri.phade@sitrc.org

25 Mar 13, 2015 Mukund Sathe Core Technologies Ltd. mukund.sathe@core-edutech.com Project Managements in Engineering MET, Nashik 2:30pm shindekalindi@gmail.com

26 Mar 14, 2015 Anthony Lobo TCS, Mumbai anthony.lobo@tcs.com Shining the torch = the Engineer's connect with Professional Ethics SITRC, Nashik 11am gayatri.phade@sitrc.org

27 Mar 14, 2015 Abhay Phansikar Corporate Strategy & Technology Consultant aphansikar@gmail.com Solutions using Embedded Systems AVCoE, Sangamner 11am mahesh.kadu@gmail.com

28 Mar 14, 2015 B.Satyanarayana TIFR, Mumbai bsn@tifr.res.in Analog and Digital Signal Processing AVCoE, Sangamner 11am mahesh.kadu@gmail.com

29 Mar 14, 2015 Anthony Lobo TCS, Mumbai anthony.lobo@tcs.com Sustainability = where does it touch engineering and develo2:30pment Sapat, Nashik 2:45pm spagnihotri@rediffmail.com

30 Mar 14, 2015 Sanjay Pawar SNDT, Mumbai drsanjayspawar@gmail.com Trends that tell Where Communication Technologies are Headed in Future JIT, Nashik 2:30pm hemant_deep@yahoo.co.in

31 Mar 14, 2015 Anjali Deshpande VIT, Mumbai anjali.deshpande.dr@ieee.org Writing a technical paper with introduction to scientific word Sapkal, Nashik 11am vjg.eltx@gmail.com


